08/11/13) wef	REF: CS/ICS 230	50 2638 Rvy3	333B
1	ASSI	GNMENT	COG-2024/DG
	Date:	Veh No: SBN 882	B Yr Regn: 7014 1 86C
stimated Cost:	Date.	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Va	
TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
Inspect Vehicle No: SBN 8		Make: MERCEMS BW2	- C200 AMGL C.C 1991
Workshop m/s Sph AH TY		Colour WHITE	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
PILOTER RD NOR		Sp.Reading 1/0523	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured: ICS		Eng/No:	
MDOODOO			P22F042080
olicy No. MPC22P003 aims No. DMPC23001		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor /	
difformation and the second	Excess: TAA 0	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Le	
um Insured:	LAUGOS.	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le	
(Client's Record) ake of Veh:		Modi: Nil ISIRim / STD A/R	
and of York			225/45R18
(Policy Condition)		R:	2
emark: The veh had commenced	its N/S O/S		LIZA / MIC / OHTSUT PIRT SUMI /
repair at the time of inspe		TOYO / YOKO or	
al, or Market Value:	63K	Front	Rear
The state of the s	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
or to resident reports	onsistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
st. Repairs: days	5 V N	D.O.A. 03/03/23	D.O.I. 15/03/23
um Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No		14 9H RE
			O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Fr.	Toks
Person Cont		The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structure affected due to collision.
	IMIT-30K 55150 confirmed by er	mail (Red 2150, 29%)	,
	reli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4	Sungy Eng.
) Date/Time, File Return to?	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:
19/7/23-typist	Add Fed	e: Site Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI
, 13/1/20 typist	Add Fee	: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format : Merime	an .	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5150		: Weekend (\$	)
7 (+ 3130			

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	333B	
Vehicle No.:	SBN8829B	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 May 2023	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	C200 AMG LINE (R18 LED)	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2014	
Engine No.:	27492030206316	
Chassis No.:	WDD2050422F042080	
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$40,770.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Dec 2014	
First Registration Date:	22 Dec 2014	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$39,078.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Dec 2024	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$21,492.00	
COE Expiry Date:	21 Dec 2024	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$68,689.00	1.
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,152.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$32,644.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Mar 2023

SS2Z23340003 / SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/03/2023 17:12 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SHARON SNG VERSION: 1 (04/03/2023 17:12 (SGT))



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

04/03/2023 17:12 (SGT) Driver 03/03/2023 16:33 (SGT) PIE, Singapore **BUKIT TIMAH EXIT** Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SBN8829B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No TAN JIAN ZHONG SXXXX333B faithqk@singnet.com.sg (Phone) +65-90036705

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Mercedes C200

Private use

Yes Private car Auto 1991

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number **ECICS** Limited MPC22P00302400

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

QUEK SIEW YAN FAITH SXXXX110Z 31/10/1981 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface Chain Collision Raining Wet

02/09/2000

Female

649816

Spouse

No

No

No

No

Yes

1

No

3

22 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-96674188

faithqk@singnet.com.sg

462 CORPORATION ROAD #06-07

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

No

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

Contact Number

SMD9691X

-

-Drive

Private car JOSEPH

(Phone) +65-96681582

Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SLZ6030M
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MAYBELLE
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-91868720
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Pelicyholder and/or the Actual Daver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to requisite policy insurity.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the inpurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesoid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monettery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:

(i) processing, handling and/or dualing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.

(ii) investigating the ascident and/or my slaims;

(iii) corrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(iv) administering my clasms (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

(v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (pollectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this occident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and

(d) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited-outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

Jal

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Windsped by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRICAD card)

Sketch Plan

- SBN 8829B

- SMD 96-11 X

- SLZ 6030 W

	MALATINA AWAY I'VE WINDOW THE
A DEATH A LAND Men The	o frankling along life towards Thas is existing bushit Thinh, there was deally verticle (6) broked and I verticle (6), upon allighting, I realized little (6), was involved in the occident
स्य अवस्य पाल्या ४४व - १००० - १०	Lest reflects (b) [worked and T
KURINZU 3 LUCK LON ME 20 STACK TORK	visite (b) was about the tradited
cond not other in their one mit one	VICE (b). When enginery, > recorded
that valuely (C) was in foot of ver	atce (b), was avoised in the celebrat
as well.	
**************************************	
	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR CO
	at Chairm gwa potrov
	El Claim own policy C. Claim for party C. Claim Op LTR at other parkship
	C Coom OD / TP at other workship
	D Coolin OD / TP at other workship
	C Coom OD / TP at other workship
AM AWARE THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMER	D Cleam DD / TP at other workship D For record purpose Policy No. MPC 228 0222 2000 Policy No. SGN 9829 B
AM AWARE THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEF OLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.	D Coom OD / TP at other workship
POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.	D Green DD / TP 21 other workshop D For rebord purpose Folloy No. MPC 228 003 07 00 INDUSTRUCTOR VED NO. SEN 98 7/8
POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.  Declaration	D Cleam DD / TP 22 other workship D Far reference purpose Policy No. MPC 228 003 07 00 No. SEN 9829 B
POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.  Declaration	D Cleam DD / TP 22 other workship D Far reference purpose Policy No. MPC 228 003 07 00 No. SEN 9829 B
AM AWARE THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEF POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.  Declaration  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	D Cleam DD / TP 22 other workship D Far reference purpose Policy No. MPC 228 003 07 00 No. SEN 9829 B
POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.  Declaration	PRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT MY OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY
OLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.  Declaration  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	English and the additionalism. Video
Declaration  We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	PRINTED TO SUBMIT MY OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY

## Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

INSURER:

ECICS Limited (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Policy No:

MPC22P00302400

Vehicle Reg. No.:

Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved? Insured/Claimant:

Driver:

Make/Model:

SBN8829B

41 / FEMALE

NO

NO

4

TAN JIAN ZHONG

QUEK SIEW YEN FAITH

MERCEDES-BENZ C200 AMG LINE

(R18 LED), 2.0 (A)

Vehicle Colour: WHITE

Engine No: 27492030206316

Odometer: 5 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

Present Location:

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

Driveable?

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

03/03/2023

Third Party Involved? YES

Contact No:

+6590036705

Vehicle Reg. Date: 22/12/2014

Chassis No:

WDD2050422F042080

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD (PIONEER)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		3,921.50
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		1,580.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	5,501.50
	+ GST 8.00% (S\$)	440.12
	Nett Amount (S\$)	5,941.62

This claim is handled by: SAMANTHA TAN YONG SING

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

#### Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 13 Mar 2023)

Parts:

N/A

MERCEDES-BENZ C200 AMG LINE (R18 LED) 2.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SBN8829B)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1	*FRT BUMPER de	0.00	0.00	*800.00 F
2	1	*EDT DI IMPED DETAINED DU "XA"	0.00	0.00	*12.00 F
3	1	*FRT BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	0.00	0.00	*47.00 F
4	1	*FRT BUMPER UPPER CTR BRACKET	0.00	0.00	*52.00 F
5	1	*FRT BUMPER SPONGE 7, XAA	0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
6	10	*FRT BUMPER CLIP M.	0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
7	1	*FRT GRILLE BASE X 11	0.00	0.00	*64.00 F
8	1	*FRT HEADLAMP RH CM	0.00	0.00	*2,370.00 F~
9	1	*FRT HEADLAMP PANEL RH XIA	0.00	0.00	*90,00 F
F=Fra	nchise part,	Sub Total (S\$) + Margin on L,N Items 10,00% (S\$)	322		<b>3,565.00</b> 356.50
		Total Parts (S\$)	320	13	3,921.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars		Lab,Type		Amount
Lab	our Items		4,	0	
1	TO KNOCK FRT BOONET, FRT FENDER RH, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ON ABOUT	/E PARTS	New	3	600.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS		New 66	0 400	700.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	1130	New	,	30.00
4	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET FAULT CODE		New	100	250.00
		Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)		1,580.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Revents
Revents
Revents
Revents
Revents

# Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:200810440N) Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-18

Singapore 628457

Tel: 6268 6183 Fax: 6268 1429 Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg;darren@sngahtee.com;janice@sngahtee.com

INSURER:

ECICS Limited (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CL	AIM		
Claim Type:	OD (OWN DAMAGE)	Ref. No:	
Policy No:	MPC22P00302400	Date of Loss:	03/03/2023
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SBN8829B	Driveable?	
Driver Age/Info:	41 / FEMALE	Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved?	NO	Third Party Involved?	YES
Insured/Claimant:	TAN JIAN ZHONG	Contact No:	+6590036705
Driver:	QUEK SIEW YEN FAITH		
Make/Model:	MERCEDES-BENZ C200 AMG LINE (R18 LED), 2.0 (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	22/12/2014
Vehicle Colour:	WHITE		
Engine No:	27492030206316	Chassis No:	WDD2050422F042080
Odometer:	5 KM		
Paint Type:			
Total Loss?	NO		
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	4		
Present Location:	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SER	VICE PTE LTD (PIONE	EER)
COST OF CLAIMS			Amount
Parts			3,921.50
Miscellaneous Items			0.00
Labour			1,580.00
Paintwork Labour			0.00
			0.00
Towing			0.00
Towing		s Total (S\$)	5,501.50
Towing		s Total (S\$) 8.00% (S\$)	

This claim is handled by: SAMANTHA TAN YONG SING

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

#### Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 13 Mar 2023)

Parts:

N/A

MERCEDES-BENZ C200 AMG LINE (R18 LED) 2.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SBN8829B)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRT BUMPER de	0.00	0.00	*800.00 F/
2	1		*FRT BUMPER RETAINER RH	0.00	0.00	*12.00 FX
3	1		*FRT BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	0.00	0.00	*47.00 FX
4	1		*FRT BUMPER UPPER CTR BRACKET	0.00	0.00	*52.00 FX
5	1		*FRT BUMPER SPONGE 7.	0.00	0.00	*80.00 FX
6	10		*FRT BUMPER CLIP *	0.00	0.00	*50.00 F/
7	1		*FRT GRILLE BASE X	0.00	0.00	*64.00 FX
8	1		*FRT HEADLAMP RH CA	0.00	0.00	*2,370.00 F/
9	1		*FRT HEADLAMP PANEL RH X	0.00	0.00	*90.00 FX
F=Fra	anchise	part.	Sub Total (S\$) + Margin on L,N Items 10,00% (S\$)	\$370 add 10%	= \$3042,00	<b>3,565.00</b> 356,50
			Total Parts (SS)			3,921.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

C. FAT upper support Panel - \$180 Q. FAT Headlamp control unit \$4-\$650

G. FAT Headlamp Bouloof module - \$280

G. FAT Bumper Reind side Enlet 24 - \$50

G. FAT Support Top Panel - \$375.

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Estimates on Labour

No Particulars Lab, Type Amount Labour Items TO KNOCK FRT BOONET, FRT FENDER RH, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ON ABOVE PARTS 1 2 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS 3 TO CHECK WIRING New 4 TO DIAGNOSE & RESET FAULT CODE New

Gross Labour Cost (S\$) \$ 1/30 / 1,580.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

15/03/23@1355 EXCRUS: TOA REVERT Re 3 dff or Re 3 reper

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 17 Jul 2023)

Parts:

MERCEDES-BENZ C200 AMG LINE (R18 LED) 2.0 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd/SBN8829B/17/07/2023 16:02

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Sigremantan

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRT UPPER SUPPORT PANEL *FRT HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT RH Short		0.00	0.00	*180.00 F
2	1		*FRT HEADLAMP CONTROL UNIT RH Short		0.00	0.00	*650.00 F
3	1		*FRT HEADLAMP BALLAST MODULE Short	,	0.00	0.00	*380.00 F
4	1		*FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SIDE BRACKET RH (M)	/	0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
5	1		*FRT SUPPORT TOP PANEL 4/		0.00	0.00	*375.00 F
F=Fra	inchise	part.					-
				Sub Total (S\$)			1,635.00
			+ Margin on L,N Item	is 10.00% (S\$)			163.50
			T	otal Parts (S\$)			1,798.50

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd/SBN8829B/17/07/2023 16:02, Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Estimates on Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd/SBN8829B/17/07/2023 16:02. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >